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1 Matthew Robinson 747 1 Male 18-49 3:49:34.241 3:49:36.603

2 Laura Thompson 759 1 Female 18-49 4:05:29.290 4:05:31.000

3 Shea Hanson 724 2 Female 18-49 4:07:29.543 4:07:30.808

4 Tony Huff 729 2 Male 18-49 4:07:40.634 4:07:42.624

5 Brady Johnson 730 3 Male 18-49 4:07:50.613 4:07:53.922

6 Drew Michener 740 4 Male 18-49 4:11:38.010 4:11:40.986

7 Jeff Black 708 5 Male 18-49 4:12:09.757 4:12:12.615

8 Jon Tracy 760 6 Male 18-49 4:16:37.954 4:16:43.574

9 Danielle Marquette 737 3 Female 18-49 4:18:32.888 4:18:35.086

10 Raymond Mullenax 742 7 Male 18-49 4:22:52.048 4:22:54.811

11 Jose Cervantes 713 8 Male 18-49 4:26:42.278 4:26:45.886

12 Serrah West 762 4 Female 18-49 4:28:58.058 4:29:06.135

13 Kyle West 761 9 Male 18-49 4:39:04.599 4:39:12.691

14 Steve Gilliam 721 10 Male 18-49 4:39:15.481 4:39:18.241

15 Paul Lindauer 736 1 Masters 4:45:04.040 4:45:06.657

16 Jared Petrie 744 11 Male 18-49 4:49:25.408 4:49:30.247

17 Caleb Batchelor 706 12 Male 18-49 4:53:41.058 4:53:51.585

18 Bill Rupp 749 13 Male 18-49 4:53:44.918 4:53:51.372

19 April Wilbur 763 5 Female 18-49 4:54:47.118 4:54:48.548

20 Mary St.Clair 754 6 Female 18-49 5:04:50.355 5:05:01.316

21 Seth Lacrone 733 14 Male 18-49 5:18:23.518 5:18:26.885

22 Julie Ford 718 7 Female 18-49 5:21:24.426 5:21:31.825

23 Rachel Rudeen 748 8 Female 18-49 5:23:37.511 5:23:41.838

24 Aj Zenkert 767 15 Male 18-49 5:23:37.804 5:23:41.951

25 Valerie Arechiga 704 9 Female 18-49 5:24:21.153 5:24:26.400

26 Mark Hayden 725 16 Male 18-49 5:24:21.782 5:24:26.584

27 Dennis Ahern 701 2 Masters 5:24:57.135 5:25:00.368

28 Jesse Burgess 712 17 Male 18-49 5:28:38.922 5:28:47.066

29 James St. Clair 753 18 Male 18-49 5:28:51.546 5:29:00.403

30 Angelina Juarez 732 10 Female 18-49 5:31:40.217 5:31:44.063

31 Andrea Amestoy 702 11 Female 18-49 5:32:06.028 5:32:09.818

Weiser River 50K 2016
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32 Audrey Florence 717 12 Female 18-49 5:37:21.015 5:37:28.191

33 Steven Boyenger 709 19 Male 18-49 5:48:41.359 5:48:45.044

34 Jeffrey Snyder-Reinke 752 20 Male 18-49 5:50:07.684 5:50:13.198

35 Veronica Gallegos 720 13 Female 18-49 5:53:56.751 5:54:00.673

36 Todd Ethridge 716 21 Male 18-49 6:00:51.954 6:00:57.077

37 Chandler Prohl 746 22 Male 18-49 6:04:31.758 6:04:39.631

38 Richard Brass 710 3 Masters 6:07:18.916 6:07:22.393

39 Brian Smith 751 4 Masters 6:16:48.253 6:16:57.151

40 Ray Honovich 728 5 Masters 6:16:48.752 6:16:57.282

41 Mike McHargue 738 23 Male 18-49 6:16:50.054 6:16:57.117

42 Sheri Lamott 734 6 Masters 6:29:28.159 6:29:29.048

43 Michael Messick 739 24 Male 18-49 6:34:42.933 6:34:50.438

44 Jolene Street 756 14 Female 18-49 6:34:42.946 6:34:49.710

45 Emma Strommen 758 15 Female 18-49 6:36:19.127 6:36:21.257

46 Emily Morgan 741 16 Female 18-49 6:43:40.523 6:43:47.693

47 Brian Forney 719 7 Masters 6:47:50.961 6:47:58.778

48 Bill Leahy 735 8 Masters 6:51:26.625 6:51:32.678

49 Francie Hill 727 9 Masters 6:56:48.403 6:56:49.697

50 Cynthia Strommen 757 17 Female 18-49 6:59:09.354 6:59:11.480

51 Evan Anderson 703 25 Male 18-49 7:15:40.354 7:15:47.421

52 Kari Porter 745 18 Female 18-49 7:20:37.495 7:20:43.014

53 Stephanie Heimberg 726 19 Female 18-49 7:25:26.973 7:25:57.569

54 Meredith Stclair 755 10 Masters 7:25:47.569 7:25:51.466

55 Gloria Gunter 722 11 Masters 7:26:50.053 7:26:54.815

56 Ande Wilkes Parnett 764 12 Masters 7:54:50.859 7:54:54.000

57 Ronda Buckendorf 711 20 Female 18-49 8:39:33.931 8:39:36.404

DNF Kristin Hansen-Mellish 723 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Kaylee Barton 705 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Aaron Bishop 707 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Sam Collier 714 DNS Masters 00:00.000

DNS Maricela Davenport 715 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000
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DNS Evelyn Johnson 731 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Shalaine Nunez 743 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Michael Sage 750 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Robert Wilkin 765 DNS Masters 00:00.000

DNS Dana Willner 766 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Juan Zepeda 768 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000
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Male 18-49 1 747 Matthew Robinson 1 3:49:34.241 3:49:36.603

Male 18-49 2 729 Tony Huff 4 4:07:40.634 4:07:42.624

Male 18-49 3 730 Brady Johnson 5 4:07:50.613 4:07:53.922

Male 18-49 4 740 Drew Michener 6 4:11:38.010 4:11:40.986

Male 18-49 5 708 Jeff Black 7 4:12:09.757 4:12:12.615

Male 18-49 6 760 Jon Tracy 8 4:16:37.954 4:16:43.574

Male 18-49 7 742 Raymond Mullenax 10 4:22:52.048 4:22:54.811

Male 18-49 8 713 Jose Cervantes 11 4:26:42.278 4:26:45.886

Male 18-49 9 761 Kyle West 13 4:39:04.599 4:39:12.691

Male 18-49 10 721 Steve Gilliam 14 4:39:15.481 4:39:18.241

Male 18-49 11 744 Jared Petrie 16 4:49:25.408 4:49:30.247

Male 18-49 12 706 Caleb Batchelor 17 4:53:41.058 4:53:51.585

Male 18-49 13 749 Bill Rupp 18 4:53:44.918 4:53:51.372

Male 18-49 14 733 Seth Lacrone 21 5:18:23.518 5:18:26.885

Male 18-49 15 767 Aj Zenkert 24 5:23:37.804 5:23:41.951

Male 18-49 16 725 Mark Hayden 26 5:24:21.782 5:24:26.584

Male 18-49 17 712 Jesse Burgess 28 5:28:38.922 5:28:47.066

Male 18-49 18 753 James St. Clair 29 5:28:51.546 5:29:00.403

Male 18-49 19 709 Steven Boyenger 33 5:48:41.359 5:48:45.044

Male 18-49 20 752 Jeffrey Snyder-Reinke 34 5:50:07.684 5:50:13.198

Male 18-49 21 716 Todd Ethridge 36 6:00:51.954 6:00:57.077

Male 18-49 22 746 Chandler Prohl 37 6:04:31.758 6:04:39.631

Male 18-49 23 738 Mike McHargue 41 6:16:50.054 6:16:57.117

Male 18-49 24 739 Michael Messick 43 6:34:42.933 6:34:50.438

Male 18-49 25 703 Evan Anderson 51 7:15:40.354 7:15:47.421

Male 18-49 DNS 707 Aaron Bishop DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Male 18-49 DNS 750 Michael Sage DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Male 18-49 DNS 768 Juan Zepeda DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2016
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Female 18-49 1 759 Laura Thompson 2 4:05:29.290 4:05:31.000

Female 18-49 2 724 Shea Hanson 3 4:07:29.543 4:07:30.808

Female 18-49 3 737 Danielle Marquette 9 4:18:32.888 4:18:35.086

Female 18-49 4 762 Serrah West 12 4:28:58.058 4:29:06.135

Female 18-49 5 763 April Wilbur 19 4:54:47.118 4:54:48.548

Female 18-49 6 754 Mary St.Clair 20 5:04:50.355 5:05:01.316

Female 18-49 7 718 Julie Ford 22 5:21:24.426 5:21:31.825

Female 18-49 8 748 Rachel Rudeen 23 5:23:37.511 5:23:41.838

Female 18-49 9 704 Valerie Arechiga 25 5:24:21.153 5:24:26.400

Female 18-49 10 732 Angelina Juarez 30 5:31:40.217 5:31:44.063

Female 18-49 11 702 Andrea Amestoy 31 5:32:06.028 5:32:09.818

Female 18-49 12 717 Audrey Florence 32 5:37:21.015 5:37:28.191

Female 18-49 13 720 Veronica Gallegos 35 5:53:56.751 5:54:00.673

Female 18-49 14 756 Jolene Street 44 6:34:42.946 6:34:49.710

Female 18-49 15 758 Emma Strommen 45 6:36:19.127 6:36:21.257

Female 18-49 16 741 Emily Morgan 46 6:43:40.523 6:43:47.693

Female 18-49 17 757 Cynthia Strommen 50 6:59:09.354 6:59:11.480

Female 18-49 18 745 Kari Porter 52 7:20:37.495 7:20:43.014

Female 18-49 19 726 Stephanie Heimberg 53 7:25:26.973 7:25:57.569

Female 18-49 20 711 Ronda Buckendorf 57 8:39:33.931 8:39:36.404

Female 18-49 DNF 723 Kristin Hansen-Mellish DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 705 Kaylee Barton DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 715 Maricela Davenport DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 731 Evelyn Johnson DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 743 Shalaine Nunez DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 766 Dana Willner DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2016

Solo

Female 18-49 Results
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Masters 1 736 Paul Lindauer 15 4:45:04.040 4:45:06.657

Masters 2 701 Dennis Ahern 27 5:24:57.135 5:25:00.368

Masters 3 710 Richard Brass 38 6:07:18.916 6:07:22.393

Masters 4 751 Brian Smith 39 6:16:48.253 6:16:57.151

Masters 5 728 Ray Honovich 40 6:16:48.752 6:16:57.282

Masters 6 734 Sheri Lamott 42 6:29:28.159 6:29:29.048

Masters 7 719 Brian Forney 47 6:47:50.961 6:47:58.778

Masters 8 735 Bill Leahy 48 6:51:26.625 6:51:32.678

Masters 9 727 Francie Hill 49 6:56:48.403 6:56:49.697

Masters 10 755 Meredith Stclair 54 7:25:47.569 7:25:51.466

Masters 11 722 Gloria Gunter 55 7:26:50.053 7:26:54.815

Masters 12 764 Ande Wilkes Parnett 56 7:54:50.859 7:54:54.000

Masters DNS 714 Sam Collier DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Masters DNS 765 Robert Wilkin DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2016

Solo

Masters Results
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DNS Aaron Bishop 707 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

24 Aj Zenkert 767 15 Male 18-49 5:23:37.804 5:23:41.951

56 Ande Wilkes Parnett 764 12 Masters 7:54:50.859 7:54:54.000

31 Andrea Amestoy 702 11 Female 18-49 5:32:06.028 5:32:09.818

30 Angelina Juarez 732 10 Female 18-49 5:31:40.217 5:31:44.063

19 April Wilbur 763 5 Female 18-49 4:54:47.118 4:54:48.548

32 Audrey Florence 717 12 Female 18-49 5:37:21.015 5:37:28.191

48 Bill Leahy 735 8 Masters 6:51:26.625 6:51:32.678

18 Bill Rupp 749 13 Male 18-49 4:53:44.918 4:53:51.372

5 Brady Johnson 730 3 Male 18-49 4:07:50.613 4:07:53.922

47 Brian Forney 719 7 Masters 6:47:50.961 6:47:58.778

39 Brian Smith 751 4 Masters 6:16:48.253 6:16:57.151

17 Caleb Batchelor 706 12 Male 18-49 4:53:41.058 4:53:51.585

37 Chandler Prohl 746 22 Male 18-49 6:04:31.758 6:04:39.631

50 Cynthia Strommen 757 17 Female 18-49 6:59:09.354 6:59:11.480

DNS Dana Willner 766 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

9 Danielle Marquette 737 3 Female 18-49 4:18:32.888 4:18:35.086

27 Dennis Ahern 701 2 Masters 5:24:57.135 5:25:00.368

6 Drew Michener 740 4 Male 18-49 4:11:38.010 4:11:40.986

46 Emily Morgan 741 16 Female 18-49 6:43:40.523 6:43:47.693

45 Emma Strommen 758 15 Female 18-49 6:36:19.127 6:36:21.257

51 Evan Anderson 703 25 Male 18-49 7:15:40.354 7:15:47.421

DNS Evelyn Johnson 731 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

49 Francie Hill 727 9 Masters 6:56:48.403 6:56:49.697

55 Gloria Gunter 722 11 Masters 7:26:50.053 7:26:54.815

29 James St. Clair 753 18 Male 18-49 5:28:51.546 5:29:00.403

16 Jared Petrie 744 11 Male 18-49 4:49:25.408 4:49:30.247

7 Jeff Black 708 5 Male 18-49 4:12:09.757 4:12:12.615

34 Jeffrey Snyder-Reinke 752 20 Male 18-49 5:50:07.684 5:50:13.198

28 Jesse Burgess 712 17 Male 18-49 5:28:38.922 5:28:47.066

44 Jolene Street 756 14 Female 18-49 6:34:42.946 6:34:49.710

Weiser River 50K 2016

Solo

List by Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/23/2016 Page 1 of 3



Place

OA Team Name Bib

Place

Div Division

Chip

Time

Clock

Time

Weiser River 50K 2016

Solo

List by Name

8 Jon Tracy 760 6 Male 18-49 4:16:37.954 4:16:43.574

11 Jose Cervantes 713 8 Male 18-49 4:26:42.278 4:26:45.886

DNS Juan Zepeda 768 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

22 Julie Ford 718 7 Female 18-49 5:21:24.426 5:21:31.825

52 Kari Porter 745 18 Female 18-49 7:20:37.495 7:20:43.014

DNS Kaylee Barton 705 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNF Kristin Hansen-Mellish 723 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

13 Kyle West 761 9 Male 18-49 4:39:04.599 4:39:12.691

2 Laura Thompson 759 1 Female 18-49 4:05:29.290 4:05:31.000

DNS Maricela Davenport 715 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

26 Mark Hayden 725 16 Male 18-49 5:24:21.782 5:24:26.584

20 Mary St.Clair 754 6 Female 18-49 5:04:50.355 5:05:01.316

1 Matthew Robinson 747 1 Male 18-49 3:49:34.241 3:49:36.603

54 Meredith Stclair 755 10 Masters 7:25:47.569 7:25:51.466

43 Michael Messick 739 24 Male 18-49 6:34:42.933 6:34:50.438

DNS Michael Sage 750 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

41 Mike McHargue 738 23 Male 18-49 6:16:50.054 6:16:57.117

15 Paul Lindauer 736 1 Masters 4:45:04.040 4:45:06.657

23 Rachel Rudeen 748 8 Female 18-49 5:23:37.511 5:23:41.838

40 Ray Honovich 728 5 Masters 6:16:48.752 6:16:57.282

10 Raymond Mullenax 742 7 Male 18-49 4:22:52.048 4:22:54.811

38 Richard Brass 710 3 Masters 6:07:18.916 6:07:22.393

DNS Robert Wilkin 765 DNS Masters 00:00.000

57 Ronda Buckendorf 711 20 Female 18-49 8:39:33.931 8:39:36.404

DNS Sam Collier 714 DNS Masters 00:00.000

12 Serrah West 762 4 Female 18-49 4:28:58.058 4:29:06.135

21 Seth Lacrone 733 14 Male 18-49 5:18:23.518 5:18:26.885

DNS Shalaine Nunez 743 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

3 Shea Hanson 724 2 Female 18-49 4:07:29.543 4:07:30.808

42 Sheri Lamott 734 6 Masters 6:29:28.159 6:29:29.048

53 Stephanie Heimberg 726 19 Female 18-49 7:25:26.973 7:25:57.569
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14 Steve Gilliam 721 10 Male 18-49 4:39:15.481 4:39:18.241

33 Steven Boyenger 709 19 Male 18-49 5:48:41.359 5:48:45.044

36 Todd Ethridge 716 21 Male 18-49 6:00:51.954 6:00:57.077

4 Tony Huff 729 2 Male 18-49 4:07:40.634 4:07:42.624

25 Valerie Arechiga 704 9 Female 18-49 5:24:21.153 5:24:26.400

35 Veronica Gallegos 720 13 Female 18-49 5:53:56.751 5:54:00.673
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1 Dirtbag Runners 30 1 Relay Open 3:30:04.745 3:31:03.835

2 25k Sounds Good 35 2 Relay Open 3:32:13.254 3:32:14.000

3 Team Infrasound 24 3 Relay Open 3:42:48.453 3:42:48.453

4 Brotherhood of the Travaling Blisters 50 4 Relay Open 4:06:30.475 4:06:31.242

5 If You Can't Beat Em Trip Em 28 5 Relay Open 4:20:49.087 4:20:51.587

6 Trail Snails 39 6 Relay Open 4:32:28.526 4:32:30.410

7 Cop and robbers! 43 7 Relay Open 4:35:42.216 4:35:43.202

8 In Dog Miles We'd Be Done 41 8 Relay Open 4:37:35.717 4:37:36.942

9 Alpha Super Awesome Cool Dynamite Wolf Squadron! 27 9 Relay Open 4:45:49.855 4:45:51.779

10 Older but Still Restless 47 10 Relay Open 4:47:47.401 4:48:00.769

11 Ultra Wannabes 25 11 Relay Open 4:54:59.165 4:55:00.535

12 Beauties and the Beast 40 12 Relay Open 5:08:10.230 5:08:12.255

13 Whose Bright Idea Was This 42 13 Relay Open 5:15:29.038 5:15:30.406

14 Runaway Moms 1 32 14 Relay Open 5:20:03.364 5:20:04.307

15 Scrambled Legs _ Achin 1 37 15 Relay Open 5:22:51.929 5:35:48.000

16 Team Beef 48 16 Relay Open 5:27:09.394 5:27:11.334

17 Hardcore Hoppers 36 17 Relay Open 5:37:05.750 5:37:07.174

18 Lightning Lambs 44 18 Relay Open 5:38:31.571 5:38:34.276

19 Mother Runners 34 19 Relay Open 6:05:01.679 6:05:02.630

20 Is there beer at the finish 46 20 Relay Open 6:06:33.054 6:06:41.422

21 Speed Machines 38 21 Relay Open 6:13:26.866 6:13:29.384

22 Almost There 31 22 Relay Open 6:13:58.519 6:14:00.270

23 Zumba Queenz 33 23 Relay Open 6:42:28.212 6:42:31.109

24 Boise Turtles - Happy Together 49 24 Relay Open 6:56:51.336 6:56:51.792

DNS CadaBrand Trotters 26 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

DNS Scrambled Legs _ Achin 2 45 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2016

Relay

Team Full Results
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Relay Open 1 30 Dirtbag Runners 1 3:30:04.745 3:31:03.835

Relay Open 2 35 25k Sounds Good 2 3:32:13.254 3:32:14.000

Relay Open 3 24 Team Infrasound 3 3:42:48.453 3:42:48.453

Relay Open 4 50 Brotherhood of the Travaling Blisters 4 4:06:30.475 4:06:31.242

Relay Open 5 28 If You Can't Beat Em Trip Em 5 4:20:49.087 4:20:51.587

Relay Open 6 39 Trail Snails 6 4:32:28.526 4:32:30.410

Relay Open 7 43 Cop and robbers! 7 4:35:42.216 4:35:43.202

Relay Open 8 41 In Dog Miles We'd Be Done 8 4:37:35.717 4:37:36.942

Relay Open 9 27 Alpha Super Awesome Cool Dynamite Wolf Squadron! 9 4:45:49.855 4:45:51.779

Relay Open 10 47 Older but Still Restless 10 4:47:47.401 4:48:00.769

Relay Open 11 25 Ultra Wannabes 11 4:54:59.165 4:55:00.535

Relay Open 12 40 Beauties and the Beast 12 5:08:10.230 5:08:12.255

Relay Open 13 42 Whose Bright Idea Was This 13 5:15:29.038 5:15:30.406

Relay Open 14 32 Runaway Moms 1 14 5:20:03.364 5:20:04.307

Relay Open 15 37 Scrambled Legs _ Achin 1 15 5:22:51.929 5:35:48.000

Relay Open 16 48 Team Beef 16 5:27:09.394 5:27:11.334

Relay Open 17 36 Hardcore Hoppers 17 5:37:05.750 5:37:07.174

Relay Open 18 44 Lightning Lambs 18 5:38:31.571 5:38:34.276

Relay Open 19 34 Mother Runners 19 6:05:01.679 6:05:02.630

Relay Open 20 46 Is there beer at the finish 20 6:06:33.054 6:06:41.422

Relay Open 21 38 Speed Machines 21 6:13:26.866 6:13:29.384

Relay Open 22 31 Almost There 22 6:13:58.519 6:14:00.270

Relay Open 23 33 Zumba Queenz 23 6:42:28.212 6:42:31.109

Relay Open 24 49 Boise Turtles - Happy Together 24 6:56:51.336 6:56:51.792

Relay Open DNS 26 CadaBrand Trotters DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Relay Open DNS 45 Scrambled Legs _ Achin 2 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2016

Relay
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2 25k Sounds Good 35 2 Relay Open 3:32:13.254 3:32:14.000

22 Almost There 31 22 Relay Open 6:13:58.519 6:14:00.270

9 Alpha Super Awesome Cool Dynamite Wolf Squadron! 27 9 Relay Open 4:45:49.855 4:45:51.779

12 Beauties and the Beast 40 12 Relay Open 5:08:10.230 5:08:12.255

24 Boise Turtles - Happy Together 49 24 Relay Open 6:56:51.336 6:56:51.792

4 Brotherhood of the Travaling Blisters 50 4 Relay Open 4:06:30.475 4:06:31.242

DNS CadaBrand Trotters 26 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

7 Cop and robbers! 43 7 Relay Open 4:35:42.216 4:35:43.202

1 Dirtbag Runners 30 1 Relay Open 3:30:04.745 3:31:03.835

17 Hardcore Hoppers 36 17 Relay Open 5:37:05.750 5:37:07.174

5 If You Can't Beat Em Trip Em 28 5 Relay Open 4:20:49.087 4:20:51.587

8 In Dog Miles We'd Be Done 41 8 Relay Open 4:37:35.717 4:37:36.942

20 Is there beer at the finish 46 20 Relay Open 6:06:33.054 6:06:41.422

18 Lightning Lambs 44 18 Relay Open 5:38:31.571 5:38:34.276

19 Mother Runners 34 19 Relay Open 6:05:01.679 6:05:02.630

10 Older but Still Restless 47 10 Relay Open 4:47:47.401 4:48:00.769

14 Runaway Moms 1 32 14 Relay Open 5:20:03.364 5:20:04.307

15 Scrambled Legs _ Achin 1 37 15 Relay Open 5:22:51.929 5:35:48.000

DNS Scrambled Legs _ Achin 2 45 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

21 Speed Machines 38 21 Relay Open 6:13:26.866 6:13:29.384

16 Team Beef 48 16 Relay Open 5:27:09.394 5:27:11.334

3 Team Infrasound 24 3 Relay Open 3:42:48.453 3:42:48.453

6 Trail Snails 39 6 Relay Open 4:32:28.526 4:32:30.410

11 Ultra Wannabes 25 11 Relay Open 4:54:59.165 4:55:00.535

13 Whose Bright Idea Was This 42 13 Relay Open 5:15:29.038 5:15:30.406

23 Zumba Queenz 33 23 Relay Open 6:42:28.212 6:42:31.109

Weiser River 50K 2016
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